Series Overview
The Lite Series is a great choice for consumers looking for high quality
monitoring products at a reasonable price. Its low cost and high
performance make it ideal for residential areas and SMB solutions.
This series is equipped with a wide range of technologies, such as full-
color and starlight, providing various solutions for different scenarios.
Functions
Smart Dual Light

Gross Weight 0.62 kg (1.37 lb)
Installation Wall mount; ceiling mount; vertical pole mount
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
HDCVI CAMERA
DH-HAC-HDW1801TN-IL-A
4K Smart Dual Light
HDCVI Fixed-focal Eyeball
Camera,NTSC
DH-HAC-HDW1801TP-IL-A
4K Smart Dual Light
HDCVI Fixed-focal Eyeball
Camera,PAL
Lite Series | DH-HAC-HDW1801T-IL-A
Type Model Description
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFA106 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB220C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFB2204W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA139 Junction Box
DH-PFM800-4K
1 Channel Passive HDCVI
Balun
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM904 Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories
Optional:
DH-PFA106